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Ferrum Round Planters



* Casters available for this planter. 

27

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

planter
ref.#

water 
volume 

capacity

soil 
volume 

capacity
dimensions 

Custom 
Color Choice

PANTONE

PAINTED STAINLESS STEEL

Taupe  Ref: 81 White Ref: 01

A Ferrum 16” Round Planter* 16.5      in
42,0      cm

14.2 / 11.0    in
36,0 / 28,0    cm

15.7        in
40,0        cm

10.0     gal  
38,0     l 

1.3       gal  
5,0       l

AZ5616XX

B Ferrum 20” Round Planter* 19.7       
50,0           

16.1 / 11.4
41,0 / 29,0       

15.7          
40,0      

12.9     
49,0             

2.1        
8,0     

AZ5620XX

C Ferrum 24” RoundPlanter* 23.6       
60,0          

20.9 /15.4
53,0 / 39,0   

19.7          
50,0        

19.3       
73,0     

2.9
11,0

AZ5624XX
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