

		dimensions			soil volume capacity	water volume capacity	planter ref.#
	A B C		2	V			
А	Ferrum 16" Round Planter*	16.5 in 42,0 cm	14.2 / 11.0 in 36,0 / 28,0 cm	15.7 in 40,0 cm	10.0 gal 38,0 l	1.3 gal 5,0 l	AZ5616XX
В	Ferrum 20" Round Planter*	19.7 50,0	16.1 / 11.4 41,0 / 29,0	15.7 40,0	12.9 49,0	2.1 8,0	AZ5620XX
С	Ferrum 24" RoundPlanter*	23.6 60,0	20.9 /15.4 53,0 / 39,0	19.7 50,0	19.3 73,0	2.9 11,0	AZ5624XX

<sup>\*</sup> Casters available for this planter.







IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS -

## PAINTED STAINLESS STEEL



Taupe Ref: 81



White Ref: 01